To Whom It May Concern: 

This letter is to verify that Rise Redevelopment, LLC of 11 Norton Street, Boston, MA 02136 
has an open line of credit specifically to fund the acquisition and of distressed real estate assets. This 
line of credit is available up to Seven Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($7,500,000), and good 
through August 31, 2018. This letter should be considered “same as cash”. 

Please note that these funds can be electronically transferred Monday through Friday, exclud-
ing holidays, between 8:30am-2:00pm Eastern Standard Time.  Any requests received prior to 12pm